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*BOLD amount in Base indicates bowler was not in Bonanza - Prize reduced to 60%

Gold Ticket(s)

CUT SCORES
Combo

$1,913.00

Mike Martenson Sr 488 $84

$102.0024 $75 $27
$75 $27 $102.00

RESULTS SWEEPERS

6 Terry Crafton 691
5 Richard Brown 69536

Seniors Score Prize

Mike Martenson Sr 701 $72

Best 2 Score Prize

Richard Brown 660 $20

PrizeScoreParlay
Mike Martenson Sr 701 $100

30
$127.004 Mike Martenson Sr 16 198 30

GF
40

Place

35

Name Score
1 Terry Crafton 547

Hdcp

Counts For Cash
N/A

Rich Brown
Spigner Lesson Raffle

Tournament Volunteers

TOURNAMENT NOTES
Bowlers Connection "Pick Your Ball"

David West
Entry Raffle

FINANCIALS CHAMPION
Terry Crafton RTB Titles 2

Total Paid This Event

24

$156.00
$120.00
$63.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00

Main Event Entries
Regular Prize Fund
Cashers Pot
Optional Sweepers
Personal Parlay Paid
Brackets
Side Pots

$1,350.00
$162.00

Counts 4 Cash
$0.00
$0.00

$230 305300

Handicap 315 Pot

Champion Shirts

Clean Pot
Raffles

$0.00
$17.00

Scratch 300 Pot

Revolutionary Tournament Bowling
LF Bowling - PO Box 284 - Bloomingdale, IL 60108

www.BowlRTB.com

$575
No winners

Rose Morrissey

$345$1,150 Avail

1 DAY SWEEPER W/FINALS

FEBRUARY 25, 2018STREAMWOOD BOWL

310 $460

HANDICAP 315 POT
This Event
Next Base Total 315

SCRATCH 300 POT
This Event No winners
Next Base Total $600 Avail 290$180

Next Base Total $2,665 Avail

$575

CLEAN POT
This Event No winners

300 $300279

Next Legacy

$120$300

Total $682 Avail 310

$5,337

$546 315$682 300 $273 305

$533 X X -$1,333
/ X $1,067

$682$409

X/
/ X $267

268

X/

$240

Next Legacy Total $5,337 Avail $2,135 X X - $3,202
$800

X X X $5,337
X X X $1,333

$327.00
$127.00

$27
$27

$300
$100

+91Low to Cash

2 Earl Sagadraca
3 Frank Marack

29
37

411
259

Total
24 $27 $727.00

Base*
$700

Casher

$100 $27

Terry is an Assistant VP & Branch Manager for Old 

Second Bank.  He is married to Kris and they have 

two children.  Terry has been bowling for 35 years 

and bowls league at Funway.  He has a high game 

of 300 and a high series of 790 to his credit.  Terry 

was throwing a Roto Grip Hyper Cell Fused drilled 

by Mike Supper at Funway.  Terry wanted to thank 

the RTB staff and directors, his wife for allowing 

him to bowl, Jerry Goldman and Rick Zeller for 

their support, and David West.  Terry will use his 

winnings for trip to Las Vegas.  He concluded by 

thanking Frank Marack for a great match.


